
Pos 

 

Mini GP 

1 

 

Mini Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

MM Open 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Scooter Supersport 

DNF 

No. 

44 

12 

20 

5 

67 

7 

87 

912 

86 

10 

85 

164 

11 

Name 

Carl-Emil Faber 

Oliver Nørmølle 

Johanne Jensen 

Sia Normann 

Daniel Christensen 

Matthies Møller 

Kasper Pedersen 

Daniel Mammen 

David Rønnov 

Kasper Lynge Aagren 

Linette Rønnov 

Lars Kjelstrup 

Alexander Christiansen 

Best Tm 

53.792 

55.777 

55.737 

57.696 

1:02.957 

1:01.171 

56.995 

54.579 

55.732 

55.707 

59.345 

Diff 

28.260 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

43.166 

50.749 

DNS 

DNF 

Gap 

28.260 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

43.166 

7.583 

Class 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

MM Open 

MM Open 

MM Open 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

18 

17 

13 

4 

19 

19 

19 

5 

Total Tm 

17:18.583 

17:33.169 

18:01.429 

17:34.606 

17:48.932 

13:10.099 

3:39.734 

17:11.012 

17:54.178 

18:01.761 

4:41.059 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.571 

Avg. Speed 

61,035 

Best Lap Tm 

53.792 

Best Speed 

61,570 

Best Lap by 

44 - Carl-Emil Faber 
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Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Sunday 

Mini Race C - 1540-1605 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:43:10 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

16-08-2015 15:40 


